SERIES OPTIONS
SF - Standard splashback models
SFL - Low back models
OVERALL CONSTRUCTION
GRILL
• Welded hob with 1.5mm 304 stainless steel bull nose
• Spalshback and side panels 1.2mm 304 stainless steel
• Front panel’s 0.9mm stainless steel
• 50mm thick refractory brick lined fire box
• Insulated sides
CABINET BASE (supplied as CB model)
• Fully modular for match suite finish
• Double skin 0.9mm stainless steel interior and exterior
• Optional GN 1/1 4 position racking kit (600 & 900mm)
• 63mm dia. Heavy-duty 1.2mm stainless steel legs with adjustable feet
CABINET BASE WITH DOORS (supplied as CD model)
• Fully modular for match suite finish
• Double skin 0.9mm stainless steel interior and exterior
• Optional GN 1/1 4 position racking kit (600 & 900mm)
• 63mm dia. heavy-duty 1.2mm stainless steel legs with adjustable feet
• Double skin door with 0.9mm stainless steel exterior
CLEANING AND SERVICING
• Stainless steel exterior finish
• Lift off grates
• Modular replaceable refractory bricks
 Fully modular solid fuel grill
 3 modular width models
 Heavy-duty fire box
 Heavy-duty stainless steel rod grates
 Stainless steel exterior
 Open box easy clean
 Low back models (SFL) available
 Ash rake included
Solid Fuel Grill 600 / 900 / 1200mm
SF8600-CB, SF8900-CB, SF8120-CB, SFL8600-CB, SFL8900-CB, SFL8120-CB
SF8600-CD, SF8900-CD, SF8120-CD, SFL8600-CD, SFL8900-CD, SFL8120-CD
SF8900-CB
Solid Fuel Grill 600 / 900 / 1200mm
SF8600-CB, SF8900-CB, SF8120-CB, SFL8600-CB, SFL8900-CB, SFL8120-CB
SF8600-CD, SF8900-CD, SF8120-CD, SFL8600-CD, SFL8900-CD, SFL8120-CD
900
70
805
769 100 525
900
70
805
769 100 525
SF8600-CB
SF8600-CD
SF8900-CB
SF8900-CD
SF8120-CB
SF8120-CD
1069 525
1200
70
805
469 100 525
600
70
805
1200
70
805
1069 100 525469
600
70
805
100 525
SPECIFICATIONS
Ventilation and Hoods
Solid fuel grills require separate exhaust canopies.
Installations must comply with National and
Local ventilation codes and regulations.
Dimensions
SF8600
Width 600mm
Depth 805mm
Height 915mm
Incl. low back 970mm
Incl. splashback 1130mm
Nett weight 190kg
SF8900
Width 900mm
Depth 805mm
Height 915mm
Incl. low back 970mm
Incl. splashback 1130mm
Nett weight 260kg
SF8120
Width 1200mm
Depth 805mm
Height 915mm
Incl. low back 970mm
Incl. splashback 1130mm
Nett weight 320kg
Packing data
SF8600
0.70m3, 240kg
Width 645mm
Depth 870mm
Height 1255mm
SF8900
1.03m3, 325kg
Width 945mm
Depth 870mm
Height 1255mm
SF8120
1.36m3, 400kg
Width 1245mm
Depth 870mm
Height 1255mm
OPTIONS AT EXTRA COST
Castors
Plinth mounting